ď	2 FEB 21 am11:10	
		Vol. M02 Page 10414
	Thomas C Koch and Linda	STATE OF OREGON,
	C. Koch, husband and wife 705 Hillside Age. Klamath Falls, DR	
	PPD Property Limited Partnership	
	705 Hillside Ave.	
	Klamath Falls OR 97601	DAGE DECEMBED
	After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	PACE RESERVED FOR
	PPD Boperty Limited RE	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
	PPD PROPERTY	Recorded 02/21/2002 //:/oam.
	Until requested obsidial Carlos (Albame, Address, Zip): 705 Hillside Avertue	Vol M02, Pg /04/4 Linda Smith, County Clerk
	Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs/ puty.
	PPD Property Management, In	11 Ht 12/01 - 31-29
	Canada a call Parkhague	WITC 1396-3639
	Thomas CKoch, President BARGAIN	AND SALE DEED
	I COL IN INSTRUMENT A POST WITHER	nas C. Koch and Linda C. Koch
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter state	d, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
	1	nd assigns all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hereu-
	itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	appertaining, situated in KLAMATH County,
	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit.	
	Lots 3 and 4 in	1 Block 3 of DIXON ADDITION
	according to the official	plat thereof on file in the
	office of the County	Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
	Which has the addr	Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. ess of 320 Damont Street,
	Klamath Falls, Oregon.	
	AMERITITLE , has recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.	
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO	ONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grante	e's heirs, successors and assigns forever,
	The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer,	stated in terms of dollars, is \$ Anex man mune However, the value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicate
	which) consideration Φ (The sentence between the symbols Φ , if not an	plicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
	1	the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be to individuals.
	IN WITNIESS WHEDEAR the granter has executed the	is instrument on PANDULLY Y QUALLY III
	grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed an to do so by order of its board of directors.	id its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED	in / Ci Cll C
	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REG LATIONS REFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERS	ON CARRELL 2
	ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPL PRIATE CITY OR COLINTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	ES JANATA
3	AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FORE PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
	STATE OF OREGON. County of	Klamath)ss. wledged before me on February 20, 2003, wledged before me on
	This instrument was acknown	wledged before me on FEDAUANA SECTION,
	This instrument was acknown	wledged before me on,
	by	
	as	
	TAMARA L MC DANIEL	Samara Z. MC Dance
	NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON COMMISSION NO. 351161	Notary Public for Oregon
į	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC 17, 2005	My commission expires 10/11/00